
Please let us know if you have any food allergies.

$7.99
 

$8.99

 

$8.99
 

$12.50
 

GARDEN SALAD
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots and roasted red peppers.

GREEK SALAD
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, roasted red peppers, 
banana peppers, feta cheese and kalamata olives.

CAESAR SALAD
Lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar dressing.

ANTIPASTO
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, roasted red peppers, 
kalamata olives, banana peppers, ham, salami and provolone 
cheese.

SALADS

• House Balsamic
• Tahini
• Caesar
• Blue Cheese

CHOICES OF DRESSING
• Ranch
• Chipotle Ranch
• Italian
• Lite Italian

• Oil & Vinegar
• Greek
• Honey Mustard

SALAD ADD ONS
Grilled Chicken
Avocado
Falafel

$4.50
$2.25
$4.50

Breaded Eggplant
Tuna
Gyro

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

 

$13.25
 

$14.25
 

$15.50
 

Served over a bed of lettuce, with pita bread.

VEGGIE PLATE
Falafel, grape leaves, hummus, tabouleh, fattoush and tzatziki sauce.

BEEF GYRO OR CHICKEN PLATE
Hummus, tabouleh and fattoush.

TRIO PLATE
Beef gyro, grilled chicken, falafel, hummus, tabouleh and fattoush.

PLATES

SOUPS
SALADS
WRAPS

(860) 477-1329

Storrs - UConn Campus, CT
12 Royce Cir Suite 101A, 06268

SKIP THE LINE
Order online and earn points for 
every dollar you spend!

- Chicken Fingers & French Fries
- Grilled Cheese & French Fries
- Turkey & Cheese

$8.50

KIDS MENU

Garden Salad
Greek Salad
Caesar Salad
Pasta
Tortellini
Fattoush Salad

10 WRAPS
10 wraps of your choice on a platter, all cut in half and 
labeled.

VEGGIE PLATTER 
(Serves 8 - 10 people)
Falafel, grape leaves, hummus, tabouleh, breaded 
eggplant, tzatziki sauce served on a bed of lettuce 
with pita bread.

JUMBO PLATTER
(Serves 8 - 10 people)
Hummus, tabouleh, fattoush, falafel, grilled chicken, 
gyro, breaded eggplant on a bed of lettuce
with pita bread.

PITA CHIPS & HUMMUS
(Serves 20 - 25 people)

$44.99
$55.99
$55.99
$55.99
$55.99
$52.99

$109.99

 

$89.99

 

$99.99

 

 

$55.99

PARTY PLATTERS

Please call us or e-mail khal.mahmoud@gansettwraps.com for catering orders. 
We ask you to place your orders 24 hours in advance, please.

UConn Campus, CTMiddletown, RI

Westerly, RI

Narragansett, RI

North Kingstown, RI Groton, CT



$8.99
 

$10.99

$10.99

$11.25

$11.99

 

FALAFEL
Housemade falafel, lettuce, tomatoes and tahini dressing.

CRAZY VEGGIE
Hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, carrots, feta cheese, onions,
roasted red peppers, cucumbers and house balsamic vinaigrette.

GANSETT WRAP
Breaded eggplant, lettuce, fresh mozzarella,
roasted red peppers and house balsamic vinaigrette.

THE WORKS
Housemade falafel, hummus, lettuce, tomatoes,
tabouleh and tahini dressing.

THE VEGAN WRAP
Housemade falafel , hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers,
carrots, onions, roasted red peppers and
house balsamic vinaigrette.

VEGETARIAN

BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo.

HAM & CHEESE
Ham, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo with your choice of cheese.

ITALIANO
Ham, salami, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, 
banana peppers and house balsamic vinaigrette.

TUNA
Solid albacore tuna, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo.

TURKEY CLUB
Turkey, lettuce, tomato, bacon and mayo.

DELI
$8.50

$9.50

$10.99

$10.99

$11.75

½ Pint PintSIDE ORDERS
Fattoush
Hummus
Tzatziki
Tabouleh Salad
Tortellini Salad

Beef Gyro (6 pc)
Chicken Fingers (6 pc)
Eggplant (4 pc)
Falafel (6 pc)
French Fries (Small)
French Fries
Grape Leaf Roll
Grilled Chicken
Jalapeño Poppers (8 pc)
Mozzarella Sticks (8 pc)
Onion Rings
Pita Chips

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$5.75
$4.75

$8.75
$8.75
$8.75

$10.50
$8.75

$8.50
$8.99
$6.75
$5.75
$3.50
$5.75
$0.75
$8.99
$7.99
$8.50
$7.25
$5.50

Consumer advisory warning: consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

$11.50
 

$12.25

$10.99

$10.99

 

$10.99

 

$11.25

 

$11.75
 

$11.25

  

$11.99

 

$11.25
 

$11.75

 

$11.25

 

$11.75

 

$12.75

 

$12.25

 

$10.99

 

$11.50 

CHICKEN
ALL GREEK
Grilled chicken, banana peppers, cucumbers, feta cheese,
lettuce, onions, tomatoes and Greek dressing.

ATHENA
The Crazy Veggie topped with grilled chicken.

BBQ CHICKEN
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, ranch dressing and BBQ sauce.

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, blue cheese dressing
and buffalo sauce.

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
Grilled chicken, bacon, American cheese, tomatoes
and ranch dressing.

CHICKEN CAESAR
Grilled chicken, lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons
and Caesar dressing.

CHICKEN CLUB
Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo.

CHICKEN FALAFEL
Grilled chicken, housemade falafel, hummus, lettuce,
tomatoes and tahini dressing.

CHICKEN GANSETT
Grilled chicken, breaded eggplant, lettuce, fresh mozzarella, 
roasted red peppers and house balsamic vinaigrette.

CHICKEN GYRO
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki sauce.

CHICKEN KABAB
Grilled chicken, grilled onions, grilled peppers,
lettuce, tomatoes, hummus and tahini dressing.

CHICKEN MOZZARELLA
Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, lettuce,
roasted red peppers and house balsamic vinaigrette.

CHICKEN PESTO
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, roasted red peppers,
fresh mozzarella and pesto sauce.

CHICKEN STIR FRY
Grilled chicken, served with your choice of mushrooms,
peppers, onions and American cheese on a sub roll or wrap.

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN
Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
avocado and chipotle ranch.

HUSKY WRAP
Grilled chicken, french fries, buffalo sauce and
blue cheese dressing.

THE CHAMP WRAP
Chicken, BBQ sauce, ranch dressing and onion rings.

$12.75

 

$12.75
 

$11.25
 

$11.50
 
 

$11.75
 
 

STEAK & CHEESE
Shaved steak served with your choice of cheese and
grilled vegetables on a sub roll or wrap.

CHEESEBURGER
Beef burger, lettuce, tomatoes and your choice of cheese.

GYRO
Beef gyro, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki sauce.

GYRO FALAFEL
Beef gyro, housemade falafel, lettuce, tomatoes,
onions and tzatziki sauce.

GYRO KABAB
Beef gyro, grilled onions, grilled peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, 
hummus and tahini dressing.

BEEF

ADD ONS
Cheese
Dressing
Grilled Chicken
Bacon
Steak

$1.25
$0.75
$3.50
$2.25
$5.50

Falafel
Hummus
Tabouleh
Gluten Free Wrap
Roasted Red Peppers

$2.25
$0.99
$0.99
$1.75
$0.99

Gyro
Tuna
Pesto
Avocado
Olives

$3.25
$3.25
$0.99
$2.25
$0.99


