

TASTY SALADS EAT chips

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD	\$7.99
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots and roasted red peppers.	
GREEK SALAD	\$8.99
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, roasted red peppers, banana peppers, feta cheese and kalamata olives.	
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.99
Lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar dressing.	
ANTIPASTO	\$12.50
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, roasted red peppers, kalamata olives, banana peppers, ham, salami and provolone cheese.	

CHOICES OF DRESSING

• House Balsamic	• Ranch	• Oil & Vinegar
• Tahini	• Chipotle Ranch	
• Caesar	• Italian	• Greek
• Blue Cheese	• Lite Italian	• Honey Mustard

SALAD ADD ONS

Grilled Chicken	\$4.50	Breaded Eggplant	\$4.50
Avocado	\$2.25	Tuna	\$4.50
Falafel	\$4.50	Gyro	\$4.50

PLATES

Served over a bed of lettuce, with pita bread.	
VEGGIE PLATE	\$13.25
Falafel, grape leaves, hummus, tabouleh, fattoush and tzatziki sauce.	
BEF Gyro OR CHICKEN PLATE	\$14.25
Hummus, tabouleh and fattoush.	
TRIO PLATE	\$15.50
Beef gyro, grilled chicken, falafel, hummus, tabouleh and fattoush.	

Please let us know if you have any food allergies.

PARTY PLATTERS	
Garden Salad	\$44.99
Greek Salad	\$55.99
Caesar Salad	\$55.99
Pasta	\$55.99
Tortellini	\$55.99
Fattoush Salad	\$52.99
10 WRAPS	\$109.99
10 wraps of your choice on a platter, all cut in half and labeled.	
VEGGIE PLATTER	\$89.99
(Serves 8 - 10 people) Falafel, grape leaves, hummus, tabouleh, breaded eggplant, tzatziki sauce served on a bed of lettuce with pita bread.	
JUMBO PLATTER	\$99.99
(Serves 8 - 10 people) Hummus, tabouleh, fattoush, falafel, grilled chicken, gyro, breaded eggplant on a bed of lettuce with pita bread.	
PITA CHIPS & HUMMUS	\$55.99
(Serves 20 - 25 people)	

Please call us or e-mail khal.mahmoud@gansettwraps.com for catering orders.
We ask you to place your orders **24 hours in advance**, please.

KIDS MENU

- Chicken Fingers & French Fries	\$8.50
- Grilled Cheese & French Fries	
- Turkey & Cheese	



GANSETTWRAPS.COM



SOUPS SALADS WRAPS



Storrs - UConn Campus, CT
12 Royce Cir Suite 101A, 06268

(860) 477-1329

SKIP THE LINE

Order online and earn points for every dollar you spend!



Narragansett, RI Middletown, RI UConn Campus, CT

North Kingstown, RI Westerly, RI Groton, CT

FIND US ON:



VEGETARIAN

FALAFEL	\$8.99
Housemade falafel, lettuce, tomatoes and tahini dressing.	
CRAZY VEGGIE	\$10.99
Hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, carrots, feta cheese, onions, roasted red peppers, cucumbers and house balsamic vinaigrette.	
GANSETT WRAP	\$10.99
Breaded eggplant, lettuce, fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers and house balsamic vinaigrette.	
THE WORKS	\$11.25
Housemade falafel, hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, tabouleh and tahini dressing.	
THE VEGAN WRAP	\$11.99
Housemade falafel, hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, onions, roasted red peppers and house balsamic vinaigrette.	

BEEF

STEAK & CHEESE	\$12.75
Shaved steak served with your choice of cheese and grilled vegetables on a sub roll or wrap.	
CHEESEBURGER	\$12.75
Beef burger, lettuce, tomatoes and your choice of cheese.	
GYRO	\$11.25
Beef gyro, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki sauce.	
GYRO FALAFEL	\$11.50
Beef gyro, housemade falafel, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki sauce.	
GYRO KABAB	\$11.75
Beef gyro, grilled onions, grilled peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, hummus and tahini dressing.	

ADD ONS

Cheese	\$1.25	Falafel	\$2.25	Gyro	\$3.25
Dressing	\$0.75	Hummus	\$0.99	Tuna	\$3.25
Grilled Chicken	\$3.50	Tabouleh	\$0.99	Pesto	\$0.99
Bacon	\$2.25	Gluten Free Wrap	\$1.75	Avocado	\$2.25
Steak	\$5.50	Roasted Red Peppers	\$0.99	Olives	\$0.99

CHICKEN

ALL GREEK	\$11.50
Grilled chicken, banana peppers, cucumbers, feta cheese, lettuce, onions, tomatoes and Greek dressing.	
ATHENA	\$12.25
The Crazy Veggie topped with grilled chicken.	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$10.99
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, ranch dressing and BBQ sauce.	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.99
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, blue cheese dressing and buffalo sauce.	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$10.99
Grilled chicken, bacon, American cheese, tomatoes and ranch dressing.	
CHICKEN CAESAR	\$11.25
Grilled chicken, lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar dressing.	
CHICKEN CLUB	\$11.75
Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo.	
CHICKEN FALAFEL	\$11.25
Grilled chicken, housemade falafel, hummus, lettuce, tomatoes and tahini dressing.	
CHICKEN GANSETT	\$11.99
Grilled chicken, breaded eggplant, lettuce, fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers and house balsamic vinaigrette.	
CHICKEN GYRO	\$11.25
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki sauce.	
CHICKEN KABAB	\$11.75
Grilled chicken, grilled onions, grilled peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, hummus and tahini dressing.	
CHICKEN MOZZARELLA	\$11.25
Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, lettuce, roasted red peppers and house balsamic vinaigrette.	
CHICKEN PESTO	\$11.75
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella and pesto sauce.	
CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$12.75
Grilled chicken, served with your choice of mushrooms, peppers, onions and American cheese on a sub roll or wrap.	
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN	\$12.25
Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, avocado and chipotle ranch.	
HUSKY WRAP	\$10.99
Grilled chicken, french fries, buffalo sauce and blue cheese dressing.	
THE CHAMP WRAP	\$11.50
Chicken, BBQ sauce, ranch dressing and onion rings.	

DELI

BLT	\$8.50
Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo.	
HAM & CHEESE	\$9.50
Ham, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo with your choice of cheese.	
ITALIANO	\$10.99
Ham, salami, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, banana peppers and house balsamic vinaigrette.	
TUNA	\$10.99
Solid albacore tuna, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo.	
TURKEY CLUB	\$11.75
Turkey, lettuce, tomato, bacon and mayo.	

SIDE ORDERS

	½ Pint	Pint
Fattoush	\$4.75	\$8.75
Hummus	\$4.75	\$8.75
Tzatziki	\$4.75	\$8.75
Tabouleh Salad	\$5.75	\$10.50
Tortellini Salad	\$4.75	\$8.75
Beef Gyro (6 pc)	\$8.50	\$8.50
Chicken Fingers (6 pc)	\$8.99	\$8.99
Eggplant (4 pc)	\$6.75	\$6.75
Falafel (6 pc)	\$5.75	\$5.75
French Fries (Small)	\$3.50	\$3.50
French Fries	\$5.75	\$5.75
Grape Leaf Roll	\$0.75	\$0.75
Grilled Chicken	\$8.99	\$8.99
Jalapeño Poppers (8 pc)	\$7.99	\$7.99
Mozzarella Sticks (8 pc)	\$8.50	\$8.50
Onion Rings	\$7.25	\$7.25
Pita Chips	\$5.50	\$5.50



Consumer advisory warning: consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.